
 
 

भारतीय लघु उद्योग विकास बैंक 

Small Industries Development Bank of India   

कम्प्युटर कनज्यूमेबल आपूर्तिकतािओं के मनोनयन हेतु  
प्रस्ताि का आमंत्रण 

 

Request for Proposal for 
Empanelment of Supplier for Computer Consumables  

(SIDBI Mumbai Office) 

शुद्धिपत्र / Corrigendum 

 
Last date of bid submission has been extended as under:  

टेंडर सं. / Tender No. 400/2023/1711/BYO/ITV 

टेंडर जारी करने की तिथि / Tender Issue Date 30 जून, 2022 / June 30, 2022 

बोली जमा करनी की अतंिम तिथि व समय /  
Last date & time for bid submission 

27 जुलाई 2022, 3:30 बजे िक /  
July 27, 2022 by 3:30 PM 

न्यूनिम बोललया ंखोलने की तिथि व समय /  
Date & time of opening of Eligibility Bids 

27 जुलाई 2022 4:00 बजे /  
July 27, 2022 at 4:00 PM 

 
 
 
 

भारिीय लघ ुउद्योग ववकास बैंक 

स्वावलम्बन भवन, सी-11, जी ब्लाक,  

बांद्रा कुलाा काम््लेक्स, बांद्रा (पू.), मुम्पबई – 400051 

 
SMALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA 

Swavalamban Bhawan, C-11, ‘G’ Block,  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 


